
F ü n f k a m p f

1. JWM und WM Qualifikation im Castingsport
am 28. April  2012 in Halle/Saale

WJ
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D1 D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Eggert, Isabel CC Peitz 411,785 75 41,60 39,64/ 92 75 59,03
2 Heyner, Bianca SFC Luckenau 408,985 75 44,41 44,29/ 84 65 64,19
3 Ramm, Lisa-Marie SFC Luckenau 384,030 55 44,23 40,09/ 92 70 55,14

MJ
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D1 D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Ulrich, Christopher SFC Luckenau 480,640 85 52,97 49,19/ 96 95 68,32
2 Anthöfer, Markus AK Iffezheim 468,045 100 54,49 53,65/ 88 65 71,27
3 Schönberg, Jan SFC Luckenau 463,695 85 48,98 42,94/ 96 95 63,85
4 Lattke, Jonas Berlin-Brandenburg 389,430 55 39,37 39,04/ 86 85 56,68
5 Ahlgrimm, Kevin SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 376,930 35 48,96 47,34/ 74 75 64,42
6 Böttcher, Felix SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 295,045 30 28,91 26,41/ 80 50 53,15
7 Abel, Pascal Berlin-Brandenburg 268,795 5 26,91 26,90/ 68 55 57,99

LD
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D1 D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Maisel, Jana SFC Luckenau 473,985 90 50,43 50,37/ 94 95 62,79
2 Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 464,050 95 52,30 51,21/ 84 85 64,36
3 Opitz, Verena Berlin-Brandenburg 449,560 80 50,03 48,83/ 96 85 59,80
4 Trinks, Tina SFC Luckenau 439,150 100 53,17 47,98/ 82 60 64,00
5 Ernst, Kathrin Berlin-Brandenburg 436,415 85 55,44 54,22/ 80 70 61,17
6 Grimm, Stephanie SFC Luckenau 433,235 95 40,38 37,01/ 84 85 61,23
7 Stein, Janet SFC Luckenau 426,175 80 44,75 43,19/ 88 90 53,49
8 Ruhl, Melanie CC Peitz 396,105 90 51,60 49,19/ 74 35 64,21
9 Abel, Nicole SAV Süd Tempelhof 383,095 95 39,31 38,76/ 80 50 53,35

10 Jahn, Nicole VdSA Kellinghusen 378,705 65 43,56 41,19/ 72 70 57,97
11 Schmitt, Jasmin SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 362,950 55 37,93 37,57/ 82 75 50,30
12 Stein, Sarah SFC Luckenau 356,395 80 41,16 40,13/ 64 50 54,07
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F ü n f k a m p f

1. JWM und WM Qualifikation im Castingsport
am 28. April  2012 in Halle/Saale

LH
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D1 D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Harter, Michael ASV Bayer Leverkusen 513,225 100 62,11 59,77/ 94 95 68,23
2 Nagel, Jens SFC Luckenau 512,910 100 57,91 55,80/ 96 100 68,80
3 Visser, Wiebold BVO Emden 496,955 100 57,32 53,61/ 86 90 73,35
4 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 495,555 95 59,21 57,51/ 94 100 59,89
5 Stein, Ralf SFC Luckenau 491,260 100 53,84 50,59/ 98 85 69,22
6 Ebeling, Olaf SFC Luckenau 488,135 95 53,72 51,63/ 92 95 67,19
7 Demin, Evgeni SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 486,150 80 57,49 54,67/ 90 95 72,66
8 Hildebrandt, Christian SFC Luckenau 484,190 100 54,95 52,75/ 96 85 63,66
9 Neumann, Jan SFV Ratzeburg 479,585 90 57,67 57,66/ 92 80 68,17

10 Klett, Jürgen FV Dillingen 478,200 90 52,28 50,81/ 92 90 68,74
11 Kelterer, Erek SFC Luckenau 478,155 90 51,32 51,15/ 98 95 61,79
12 Balles, Otmar AC Karden 478,090 95 57,46 55,46/ 98 75 64,78
13 Weigel, Thomas SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 476,600 100 50,26 47,11/ 90 95 62,82
14 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen SFC Luckenau 474,030 75 55,85 55,72/ 94 95 65,64
15 Dimmerling, Gerhard ASV Bingen 467,655 95 53,63 52,45/ 84 85 65,05
16 Schäfer, Horst Idar-Oberstein 457,720 90 50,47 50,23/ 88 85 62,68
17 von Kittlitz, Carsten Berlin-Brandenburg 446,370 85 49,31 49,16/ 92 80 60,60
18 Sexton, Michael Idar-Oberstein 438,265 85 52,22 49,08/ 90 70 61,31
19 Wagner, Frank SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 434,570 70 55,65 49,04/ 88 70 67,92
20 Endjer, Dieter BVO Emden 411,230 65 48,41 45,94/ 74 85 61,92
21 Schmitt, Peter SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 341,180 80 46,27 45,91/ 94 75 0,00
22 Raddatz, Marvin AK Iffezheim 296,390 60 47,71 47,68/ 86 55 0,00
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S i e b e n k a m p f

1. JWM und WM Qualifikation im Castingsport
am 28. April  2012 in Halle/Saale

MJ
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5-Kampf D6 D7-m7-Kampf

1 Anthöfer, Markus AK Iffezheim /731,680 468,045 63,08 62,36 92,13
2 Ulrich, Christopher SFC Luckenau /718,135 480,640 54,16 52,16 87,45
3 Schönberg, Jan SFC Luckenau /662,555 463,695 46,52 45,99 70,90
4 Ahlgrimm, Kevin SC Bor. Friedric /607,770 376,930 55,43 51,75 82,44

LH
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5-Kampf D6 D7-m7-Kampf

1 Nagel, Jens SFC Luckenau /830,455 512,910 77,56 76,35 109,09
2 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghu /801,250 495,555 78,04 76,47 100,79
3 Visser, Wiebold BVO Emden /797,080 496,955 76,75 73,00 100,25
4 Harter, Michael ASV Bayer Leve /796,710 513,225 71,95 71,30 93,49
5 Stein, Ralf SFC Luckenau /785,720 491,260 73,84 70,38 100,16
6 Ebeling, Olaf SFC Luckenau /776,880 488,135 74,39 71,21 95,43
7 Balles, Otmar AC Karden /771,780 478,090 72,33 71,57 99,86
8 Neumann, Jan SFV Ratzeburg /769,500 479,585 70,72 67,32 101,25
9 Kelterer, Erek SFC Luckenau /763,920 478,155 72,35 70,24 95,45

10 Klett, Jürgen FV Dillingen /763,215 478,200 66,29 64,27 102,97
11 Weigel, Thomas SC Bor. Friedric /749,985 476,600 69,00 64,99 92,93
12 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen SFC Luckenau /748,740 474,030 71,12 69,43 89,44
13 Demin, Evgeni SC Bor. Friedric /746,850 486,150 65,51 57,25 91,96
14 Hildebrandt, Christian SFC Luckenau /743,085 484,190 69,45 66,13 82,21
15 Dimmerling, Gerhard ASV Bingen /742,675 467,655 72,14 71,84 87,36
16 Schäfer, Horst Idar-Oberstein /730,825 457,720 70,15 68,21 89,83
17 von Kittlitz, Carsten Berlin-Brandenb /698,175 446,370 63,64 60,35 85,21
18 Sexton, Michael Idar-Oberstein /693,525 438,265 61,43 60,99 88,56
19 Schmitt, Peter SC Bor. Friedric /621,020 341,180 63,91 62,33 102,40
20 Wagner, Frank SC Bor. Friedric /565,600 434,570 66,33 64,70 0,00
21 Raddatz, Marvin AK Iffezheim /543,700 296,390 59,20 56,62 87,66
22 Endjer, Dieter BVO Emden /539,000 411,230 64,43 63,34 0,00
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A l l r o u n d

1. JWM und WM Qualifikation im Castingsport
am 28. April  2012 in Halle/Saale

LD
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5/7-Kampf D8 D9-mAllround

1 Maisel, Jana SFC Luckenau 667,495 473,985 70 82,340
2 Opitz, Verena Berlin-Brandenburg 649,890 449,560 80 80,220
3 Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 645,810 464,050 65 77,840
4 Trinks, Tina SFC Luckenau 631,865 439,150 70 81,810
5 Ernst, Kathrin Berlin-Brandenburg 612,565 436,415 65 74,100
6 Stein, Janet SFC Luckenau 599,010 426,175 65 71,890
7 Abel, Nicole SAV Süd Tempelho 547,045 383,095 60 69,300
8 Ruhl, Melanie CC Peitz 542,170 396,105 55 60,710
9 Jahn, Nicole VdSA Kellinghusen 423,705 378,705 45

LH
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5/7-Kampf D8 D9-mAllround

1 Nagel, Jens SFC Luckenau 1.039,025 830,455 85 82,380
2 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 1.016,210 801,250 70 96,640
3 Harter, Michael ASV Bayer Leverku 1.016,155 796,710 85 89,630
4 Stein, Ralf SFC Luckenau 1.013,330 785,720 90 91,740
5 Ebeling, Olaf SFC Luckenau 1.007,270 776,880 95 90,260
6 Balles, Otmar AC Karden 995,740 771,780 85 92,640
7 Neumann, Jan SFV Ratzeburg 992,900 769,500 80 95,600
8 Kelterer, Erek SFC Luckenau 978,600 763,920 90 83,120
9 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen SFC Luckenau 972,620 748,740 95 85,920

10 Weigel, Thomas SC Bor. Friedrichsf 943,700 749,985 65 85,810
11 Demin, Evgeni SC Bor. Friedrichsf 939,190 746,850 70 81,560
12 Dimmerling, Gerhard ASV Bingen 938,355 742,675 65 87,120
13 Schäfer, Horst Idar-Oberstein 912,090 730,825 65 77,510
14 von Kittlitz, Carsten Berlin-Brandenburg 897,485 698,175 80 79,540
15 Wagner, Frank SC Bor. Friedrichsf 630,600 565,600 65 0,000
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1. JWM und WM Qualifikation im Castingsport am 28. April 2012 in Halle/Saale 
Motorsportplatz

AKL LD

NACHNAME VEREIN D8 D9 (m) Multi-2 Kampf
Opitz, Verena Berlin-Brandenburg 80 80,22 200,330

Maisel, Jana SFC Luckenau 70 82,34 193,510

Trinks, Tina SFC Luckenau 70 81,81 192,710

Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 65 77,84 181,760

Ernst, Kathrin Berlin-Brandenburg 65 74,10 176,150

Stein, Janet SFC Luckenau 65 71,89 172,830

Abel, Nicole SAV Süd Tempelhof 60 69,30 163,950

Ruhl, Melanie CC Peitz 55 60,71 146,060

Jahn, Nicole VdSA Kellinghusen 45 0,000

AKL LH

NACHNAME VEREIN D8 D9 (m) Multi-2 Kampf
Ebeling, Olaf SFC Luckenau 95 90,26 230,390

Stein, Ralf SFC Luckenau 90 91,74 227,610

Balles, Otmar AC Karden 85 92,64 223,960

Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen SFC Luckenau 95 85,92 223,880

Neumann, Jan SFV Ratzeburg 80 95,60 223,400

Harter, Michael ASV Bayer Leverkusen 85 89,63 219,440

Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 70 96,64 214,960

Kelterer, Erek SFC Luckenau 90 83,12 214,680

Nagel, Jens SFC Luckenau 85 82,38 208,570

von Kittlitz, Carsten Berlin-Brandenburg 80 79,54 199,310

Dimmerling, Gerhard ASV Bingen 65 87,12 195,680

Weigel, Thomas SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 65 85,81 193,710

Demin, Evgeni SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 70 81,56 192,340

Schäfer, Horst Idar-Oberstein 65 77,51 181,260

Wagner, Frank SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 65 0,00 65,000


